Storey County School District
2025-2026 School Year

ST | camemn
ear |Month M| Tu | WwW]Th F | oss | oo |Special Calendar Days
August 1
4 5 6 7
12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 5 S |8/18 - First Day of School - All Grades
26 27 28 29 5 10
September 2 3 4 5 q 14 |9/1 - Labor Day
9 10 11 12 5 19
2 16 17 18 19 5 24
23 24 25 26 5 29 |9/26 - Professional Development
30 2 31
O October 1 2 3 3 34
6 7 8 9 10 5 39 |10/17 - Quarter 1 Ends / Professional Development
13 14 15 16 17 5 44 |10/23-10/24 - Parent Teacher Conf. Elementary Only
2 20 21 22 5 49 |10/24 - Parent Teacher Conf. All School
27 28 29 30 a S3 ]10/31 - Nevada Day
November 3 4 5 6 7 5 58
5 10 12 13 14 4 62 |11/11 - Veterans Day
17 18 19 20 21 5 67
24 25 2 69 |11/26-11/28 - Thanksgiving Break
December 1 2 3 4 5 5 74
8 9 10 11 12 5 79
15 16 17 18 19 5 84 |12/19 - Semester 1 Ends
0 84
0 84 |12/22-1/2 - Winter Break
January 0 84
5 6 7 8 9 5 89 |1/5 - Professional Development
12 13 14 15 16 5 94
MECE 20 [ 21 | 22 | 23 | 4 | 98 [1/29- Martin Luther King ir. Day
26 27 28 29 30 5 103
February 2 3 4 5 6 5 108
2 9 | 10 ] 11 ] 12 4 | 112 J2/13 - No School
b 17 18 19 20 4 116 J2/16 - Presidents Day
23 24 25 26 27 5 121
O March 2 3 4 5 6 5 126
9 10 11 12 13 5 131 |3/13 - Quarter 3 Ends
16 17 18 19 20 5 136 |3/20 - Professional Development
23 | 2a | 25 | 26 JNPUMN 5 | 141 [3/27- Parent Teacher Conf. Elem Only
2 30 31 2 143
April 1 2 3 3 146
6 : 8 0 146 ]4/6-10 - Spring Break
13 14 15 16 17 5 151 14/13,14,15 - Contingency Days/ Days in Session
20 21 22 23 24 5 156
27 28 29 30 4 160
May 1 1 161
4 5 6 7 8 5 166 |5/25 - Memorial Day
11 12 13 14 15 5 171 |5/29 - Last Day of School for Students
18 19 20 21 22 5 176 |5/29 - Semester 2 Ends
26 27 28 G 5 180
o0l Bepins . 0 00 rten T D
Quarter/ Semester Ends | Professional Development Day- No Students _|Contingency Days
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